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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
2 

 
M&B W/I E2SE (Par A) 

 
 

 
9.60 

 
WD to US 

 
NVN60731 

 
4/25/1997 

 
5/14/1997 

 
 

 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
15 
16 
17 
18 
20 
21 
22 
26 
27 
28 
34 

 
 (W/I) 

 
13S63E  

 
 

 
PL107-282 

 
NVN76668 

 
11/06/2002 

 
 
4/25/2003 

 
Rainbow Mtn WA 

 
3 
4. 6 
7 
8, 9 
10 
15 

16, 17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
26 
27 
28 

 
Lot 4, SWNW, S2SW; 
All; 
Lots 1-4, NE, E2W2, W2SE; 
All; 
W2NE, W2, SE; 
W2NE, W2, W2SE; 
All; 
Lot 1, E2SE; 
NENE; 
NE, E2NW, NWNW; 
All; 
W2NE, W2, W2SE; 
SWSW; 
All, excl E2NE; 
NE, N2NW, N2SE, SESE; 
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29 
34 

 
 
 
 
NENE; 
Lots 1,2, NWNE, NENW. 

 
 
20S 58E 
21S 57E 
21S 58E 
22S 57E 

 
 
 
 

Total 
24,997.00 

 
 
 
 
 
PL 107-282 

 
 
 
 
 
NVN 76668 

 
 
 
 
 
11/06/2002 

 
 
 
 
 
8/31/2005 

 
 
 
Rainbow Mountain WA 
WSA bdy notation  
removed from RHM. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

         

         

 


